Volunteer Today and Save a Life

DOMESTIC
VIOLENCE
RESPONSE
TEAM

Become a DVRT volunteer for your local police department, in collaboration with
Providence House Domestic Violence Services of Catholic Charities.

Volunteers receive free training (40 hours) where they will learn how to work with the
police and provide information, support and referrals to victims at police departments.

Applicants must be:

Ask to speak to the Domestic Violence Liaison Officer to receive an application.

18 years of age or older

Resident of, or employed in the Burlington County Area
Valid NJ drivers license and access to transportation
No criminal history (which is verified by a free background check)

THE CLASS WILL BE HELD:

Saturday September 12" 10a— 5p
Tuesday September 15" 6p —9:30p
Thursday September 17™ 6p - 9:30p
Tuesday September 22" 6p — 9:30p
Thursday September 24" 6p - 9:30p
Tuesday September 29™ 6p — 9:30p

Thursday October 1" 6p - 9:30p

Tuesday October 6™ 6p - 9:30p
Thursday October 8" 6p —9:30p
Tuesday October 13" 6p —9:30p
Thursday October 15" 6p-9:30p

ENROLLMENT IS OPEN

APPLY TODAY!



Join our 24-hour Domestic Violence

Response Teams.

Be an advocate for those who have lost their voices

and make a difference in your community!

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE AFFECTS
1IN 4 WOMEN,

1IN 7 MEN.

Call for more information.
Specialized 40-hour training begins Fall 2015.
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Help us Help Victims Become
SURVIVORS

P L E A S E
V O L U N T E E R

Currently accepting applications for 2015 trainings.

Seeking compassionate volunteers for DASACC’s Domestic
Violence & Sexual Assault Response Teams, 24/7 Helpline,
Legal Advocacy and Child Care.

Required 60-hour training is provided free.

Email volunteers@dasacc.org
or call 908-453-4121 ext. 313 for more information
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